BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF GRAND RAPIDS DRIVE FOR SUCCESS GOLF OUTING

MONDAY, JUNE 10TH 2024

Scott Lake Golf Course 7:30 am Registration 911 Hayes Ct NE 8:30 am Start Comstock Park, MI 49321

PRESENTING SPONSOR | \$15,000 - SOLD

PLATINUM SPONSOR | \$5,000

- THREE FOURSOME GOLF ENTRIES (12 GOLFERS)
- LOGO ON EVENT WEBPAGE
- LOGO ON BACK OF PROGRAM
- RECOGNITION ON SOCIAL MEDIA
- LOGO ON TEE SIGN
- LOGO ON EVERY GOLF CART
- RECOGNITION DURING DINNER RECEPTION
- CENTERPIECE AT EACH DINNER TABLE WITH LOGO
- OPTION TO CONTRIBUTE A PROMOTIONAL ITEM AND/OR HANDOUT TO ALL GOLFERS
 (SPONSOR PROVIDES)

GOLD SPONSOR | \$2,500

- TWO FOURSOME GOLF ENTRIES
- LOGO ON EVENT WEBPAGE
- RECOGNITION ON SOCIAL MEDIA
- LOGO ON TEE SIGN & IN PROGRAM
- RECOGNITION DURING DINNER RECEPTION
- OPTION TO PROVIDE A PROMOTIONAL ITEM TO ALL GOLFERS (SPONSOR PROVIDES)

SILVER SPONSOR | \$1,000

- FOURSOME GOLF ENTRY
- LOGO ON EVENT WEBPAGE
- LOGO ON TEE SIGN & IN PROGRAM
- RECOGNITION ON SOCIAL MEDIA

FOURSOME | \$550 INDIVIDUAL GOLFER | \$150

Questions, please contact Hillary Sawyer at hsawyer@bgcgrandrapids.org or 616.315.0227



BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS DF GRAND RAPIDS YOUTH COMMONWEALTH

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF GRAND RAPIDS DRIVE FOR SUCCESS GOLF OUTING

PLATINUM SPONSOR | \$5,000

GOLD SPONSOR | \$2,500

FOURSOME | \$550
INDIVIDUAL ENTRY | \$150

SILVER SPONSOR | \$1,000

REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE AT: BGCGRANDRAPIDS.ORG/GOLF

| COMPANY/INDIVIDUAL NAME: | |
|--------------------------|---|
| | |
| STREET ADDRESS: | |
| CITY, STATE, ZIP: | |
| PHONE NUMBER: | |
| MAIL: | j |
| | |

ADDITIONAL GOLFER(S) INFORMATION

| NAME: EMAIL: COMPANY: | | |
|-----------------------------|--|--|
| NAME: EMAIL: COMPANY: | | |
| NAME: | | |

Please mail to: Boys & Girls Clubs of Grand Rapids 235 Straight Ave NW Grand Rapids, MI 49504

COMPANY:



BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF GRAND RAPIDS YOUTH COMMONWEALTH